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ELMO TOWN
 

NW/4 SW/4 SECTION 33, T 16 S, R 10 E  S.L.B. & M.
 

THIS PLAT IS MADE SOLELY FOR THE PURPOSE 
 OF ASSISTING IN LOCATING THE LAND, AND 
 THE RECORDER ASSUMES NO LIABILITY FOR 

 VARIATIONS, IF ANY, WITH AN ACTUAL SURVEY.

1-71B-1
ROGER D

CLARK
0.31 Ac.

1-71B-2
LARRY H &
DELENA B

FISH, 
TRUSTEES

0.45 Ac.

1-71B-3
LARRY H & 
DELENA B 

FISH, TRUSTEES
0.46 Ac.

1-71B-4      

1-71B-4                  EMERY COUNTY        3.14 Ac.

1-71B-5
DUSTIN R

& BRANDY L
DUNCAN
0.54 Ac.

1-71B-8
ROSALIE
ROGERS,
TRUSTEE
0.32 Ac.

1-71B-9
MARY ANN

OVIATT
0.33 Ac.

1-71B-10
NITA 

JOHANSEN 
THAYN &
MARVIN
THAYN
0.99 Ac.

1-71B-11
LARNA W & 

LAVAR J
JENSEN
1.00 Ac.

1-71B-12
LAVAR J & 

PHYLLIS GAYE
JENSEN, 
TRISTEES

1.00 Ac.

1-71B-14
TYSON K &
TERI LYNN

EKKER
1.81 Ac.

1-71B-15
DOUGLAS ELVIN &

SUSAN C
EHLER
0.90 Ac.

1-71B-16
KERRY B 

&  VICKIE R
NIELSON
0.45 Ac.

1-71B-20
JOSEPH & 
CHRISTINE
ANSELMO

0.96 Ac.

1-71B-21
JUSTEN DEAN 

& CARA JENKINS
0.39 Ac.

1-71B-23
ROSALIE 
ROGERS,
TRUSTEE
4.12 Ac.

1-71B-24
ROSALIE
ROGERS,
TRUSTEE
4.51 Ac.

1-71B-25
KYLE R &
STEVIE L

PUGH
4.12 Ac.

1-71B-26
LARRY L
ROGERS
6.11 Ac.

1-71B-27
JENINE

BENTLEY
1.89 Ac.

GAP

GAP

Ã
Ã

1-71B-17
JERRY LYNN &

KATHIE DEE
ANDERSON

1.45 Ac.

1-71B-18
TERRY L

ERICKSON
0.86 Ac.

1-71B-28
INA LARUE

LOFLEY
0.88 Ac.

136'

136'

133.5'

133.5'
225.5 '

17 R

9.5 '

 125 '

115.5 '

GAP

990 '

EX

1-71B

225.5 '

1-71B-6
ROY EUGENE

& CILIA OVIATT,
TRUSTEES

2.36 Ac.

MAIN STREET

100 SOUTH

200 EAST

400 EAST

30

1 R

1-71B-30
DOUGLAS ELVIN &

SUSAN C
 EHLER
0.06 Ac.

122.25 '

8.5 R

17 R

280.5 '

280.5 '

18 '

8

1-71B-31
MARVIN &

NITA JOHANSEN 
THAYN
0.77 Ac.

92.5 '

363 '

155.25'

155.25'

140.25 '


